• The property is located within Dornoch Conservation Area, therefore Planning Permission for Change of Use 

and works within a Conservation Area will be required. 

4. OPINION OF VALUE ASSUMING VACANT POSSESSION 

of: 
Dornoch Social Club, School Hill, Dornoch IV25 3PF as at 12th September 2025 

£220,000  (TWO  HUNDRED AND TWENTY THOUSAND POUNDS) 

17th September 2024 
Ruth Brown   M.RI.C.S.                                                   Date  

IMPORTANT NOTICE 

The purpose of this valuation is to assist the client in determining the amount or an 
indication of value for taxation or other purposes.